Brilliant Lighting (Aust) Pty Ltd	 www.brilliantlighting.com.au
240V 45W
MOTOR
ALUMINIUM
BLADES 17˚ Max
HERCULES-96
INDUSTRIAL SIZED DC CEILING FAN
Size:	 96” (2440mm)
Motor:	 45W DC Motor
Construction:	 Steel Body and Canopy
Blades:	 6 x Extruded Aluminium (Anodised)
Blade Pitch:	 12 degree
Ceiling Rake:	 17 degree max
Light (optional):	18W 1000lm 4200K LED Array (Dimmable)
Control:	 Remote (5-speed) with light on/off & reverse function
Warranty:	 3 year In-Home + 3 year replacement.
Brilliant’s All-Seasons technology for use all year round.
High volume airflow for large areas with a smooth & quiet operation.
Can be installed in indoor and enclosed alfreco locations around the home.
900mm extension rod
18627/05, 18628/13
1800mm extension rod
18629/05, 18629/13
DC
MOTOR
YEAR
WARRANTY6
3YR IN-HOME +
3YR REPLACEMENT
OPTIONAL LIGHT KIT
SPEED POWER RPM AIRFLOW
V 45W 81 28834m³/hr
IV 29W 71 25273m³/hr
III 15W 60 20889m³/hr
II 10W 51 17755m³/hr
I 6W 41 12979m³/hr
18W
1000lm
4200°K
COOL
WHITE
Ø235
2440
43
6
INCLUDES REMOTE
Ø170
30
Product Code Colours
Fan 20079/.. 05
WHITE
13
SATIN
NICKEL
Light Kit Only 20099/.. 05
WHITE
13
SATIN
NICKEL